Ksolves India Limited Is Now an Official Salesforce Crest Partner

Ksolves has received the status of Salesforce Crest Consulting Partner is a testament to the company's dedication to providing high-quality services. Backed by certified team of Salesforce experts, they are delivering the excellence in their work.



California, United States Mar 9, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - It is a proud moment for Ksolves India Limited for achieving new heights in Salesforce expertise and upgrading itself as a Salesforce Crest (Gold) Consulting Partner. Being a publicly traded software Solutions Company, Ksolves has always been impressive and delivered results right on point since the beginning. This publicly traded company is already listed on National Stock Exchange (NSE), India's largest Stock Exchange, and the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE), Asia's Oldest Stock Exchange.

With an excellent team of 450+ in-house technical experts, <u>Ksolves</u> has successfully served clients across multiple countries and earned their reputation as an exceptional software development company. Ksolves India Limited is known for their diverse area of expertise that includes, Big Data comprising Apache Kafka, Apache NiFi, Apache Spark, and Apache Cassandra. They also have a proven track record of delivering successful results in Data Science, such as Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning along with OpenShift, DevOps, Microservices, Java, Salesforce, etc.

The indefatigable attitude and unwavering commitment toward client projects have helped the experts deliver pre-eminent results every time, fueling their positive reputation in the market today. Its superior and top-notch customer service sets it apart from other software solution providers in the market.

From a humble beginning with a handful of employees, Ksolves India Limited has now rapidly established a significant benchmark in the IT industry and becoming a Salesforce Crest Partner, is a remarkable milestone for the company. Working with Ksolves India Limited comes with an assurance that the business is in good hands. The company has also thrived in engraving its name in the Odoo Awards Nominee 2022 and is successfully titled as an Odoo Gold Partner. It seems this ISO-certified company has more to offer to worldwide clients. To get further info, browse https://www.ksolves.com/.

Media Contact

Ksolves India Limited

sales@ksolves.com

+918962669996

Parexl, B-4, 1st Floor, B-Block, Sector 63, Noida-201301

Source: Ksolves India Limited

See on IssueWire